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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Cather ine  Lea l454
J ing's

9.125 9.525 9.0758.600 36.325
2 1 5T 1 1 

1 

M ia  Cam pos455
United

9.075 9.200 8.6259.350 36.250
3 3 1 4 2 

2 

Char lotte  Escam illa456
United

9.025 8.950 8.7509.050 35.775
4 4 2 2 3 

3 

A ly M cDerm ott457
United

8.550 9.375 8.5508.725 35.200
6T 2 4 5T 4 

4 

M icah Grona  Grona450
Manning Gymnastics

9.325 8.650 8.7258.450 35.150
1 5 9 3 5 

5 

Kady F linn458
Love Gymnastics

8.725 8.550 8.5508.550 34.375
5 7 7T 5T 6 

6 

Em ily Russe ll451
MJG

8.500 8.175 8.2508.600 33.525
8 8 5T 7T 7 

7 

Isa  S anchez452
MJG

8.450 8.600 8.2007.800 33.050
9 6 10 9 8 

8 

Julissa  Garza461
J ing's

8.100 7.725 8.1508.550 32.525
11 9 7T 10 9 

9 

Fa tim a  Rosa les453
Cornerstone

8.550 5.650 8.0508.850 31.100
6T 11 3 11 10 

10 

BraeLe igh Benavides459
TNT ELITE GYMNASTICS

7.950 6.225 7.7507.450 29.375
12 10 12 12 11 

11 

Kenda ll Cunningham460
TNT ELITE GYMNASTICS

8.400 4.000 8.2507.550 28.200
10 12 11 7T 12 

12 
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